
Saturday, June 19lV AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9. 4a.m. Mirth and Melody10. O Pevotions: Rev. A. J. Gibbs10.45 Music for Guitar
11. O Popular Dance Bands
11.30 Entertainers AN
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee3. 0 Rugby: Nerth Island. v.. SouthIsland at Christehureh
5.15 Children’s Session5.45 Songtime
6. 0 English Variety. Artists7.39 Popular Songs Old and New: IlenryRudolph and his Harmony Serenadeiswith Jonn Hoskins (baritone (NZBS
0 Seleetions from the Geisha
8. 0 Harry Fever and his Orchestra8.15 | Love a Melody: The OswaldCheesman Quartet with Guest Artist
Tony Rex (NZBS)
8.30 Educating Archie (BCTo be repeated from 1YA at 2.0 p.m,on Tuesday
9.1 Lookout, by Margot Ross9.30 The Bing Crosby show (VOA)10. 0 Make-Relieve Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

AUCKLAND =880 ke.
2. Op.m. Orchestral Hour
4. 0 Arias from Opera4.20 Coneerto
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 The Boskovsky Quartet7.30 Nicholas) Niekleby (BBC8. 0 Leon Goossens (0})0e), Jessie Hall
(piano) and The Ruth Pearl String Trio(For details, see 2YC :

8.50 Elisabeth Sehwarkopf — (seprano),Elisabeth Hongen (contralto), Julius Pat-zak (tenor), Hans totter (baritone),Choral society of the Friends of Musie,Vienna, and the Vienna’ Philharmonie
Orehestra conducted by Herbert von|Karajan

)

Symphony No. 9 in D’ Minor, Op. 425(choral Beethoven
10.45 Windsor Castle: \ visit to the State
Apartments under the guidanee of Rieh-ard Dimbleby, Audrey Russell and Henry |Riddeil (BBE a repetition of Thurs-
dayv’s broadeast from 1YA)
10.44 ‘The Vienna Philharmonie Orchestra|Serenade: Eine Kleine Nachtmnsik,|K.525 Mozart

|11. 0 Close down

AUCKLAND
240 m.1250 ke.

11. Oa.m. Overture in Jazz: Ralph Mar-terie
11.45 At Home with Lionel Barrymore11.30 Manhattan Musicale
12.20 p.m. Pop Orchestra Favourites
12.40 Hill-Billy Hit ParadeSwing Shift
Association Football
(From Blandford Park)Interlude for Song
Rugby League (from Carlaw Park)
My Son, Tom :

Your Hostess Tonight: Teresa.ewer
Jazz Memories
Olficer Crosby :

Tops in Tunes: {Y's Parade of |irrent Favourites
Merry Melodies
Lew Campbell and his Orchestra,with Rina Menzies (from the Radio;Theatre

7.30 Cocktail Time with Franeis Scott
i Join in the Chorus
8.30

8
fadio Cabaret10. 0 District Weather Forecast

Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Junior Request session
9. 0 Runkhouse Show
9.15 Morning Musicale
9.45 The Stargazers10. O (inest Artist: Les Baxter
10.15 kamo Onarter Hour
10.30 Music by Robert Stolz ;10.45 Home Decorating, by Anne Stewart |11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. lartners in Harmony
6.15 The Geraldo string Orchestra6.45 = Patrick Dawlish
7. 0 Saturday Serenade ;7.15 Spotlight on Sport (\Woodrowson)
7.30 Eves of Knight |7.45

=
Piatter Chatter

8. 0 © Sports Supplement8.30 Choice of the People: Requests10. 0 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

TXH,., tLAMILTON10 ke. 229m
7. 0 a.m. wresglast session| 8.0 Sports F,eview9. 0. Musical Mailbox: Te kuili9.30 troliday Favourites
(9.45 Homme Decorating Talk10. O Fite Walked Beside Me
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M. CGleeX }
10.30 Cabaret Singer: Charles Trenet10.45 Calypso Stvle14.15 Comedians and keyboarders17,30) Up and Coming12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.45 p.m. Special Assignment
1.70 Sports Summary1.15 Lighter and Brighter1.30 Famous Fortunes
1.45 stringing Along
r a Saturday Matinee, with Sports Re-sults
3. 0 Experiment with Time
3.30 Tunes of Today and Yesterday4. 0 Chipper Molloy and Comnie4.45 sports Summary5. 0 Commodore's Corner
5.30 ~ Piano Ragtfme545. NZ. Made6. 0 Daneing Strings6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 The Hardy Family

7.30 The Story of Dr. Kildare
8. 90 Take tt From Here (BBC (to be
repeated. from INH at 1.30 p.m. to
MmOrrow )

8.30 They Marimba Serénaders
8 45 Personality Singer: Liselotie Ma}-
kOWSKY
9. 4 The Bing Crosby Show (VA)9.30 rhe Affairs of Harlequin
10. O Final Funfare
10.30 (lose down

Pian ROTORUA,,9. 4a.m. Morning Star: Miklos Gafni
9.15 Saturday Morning Variety
10. 0 Denny Dennis and his Ranchers10.15 fheginald Dixon
10.39 ‘Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)

Mm.

0.45) Popular Parade1.30 Concert Stars2.0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Saturday Matinee15 First sp¥rts Summary
Parade of Dance Bands
semprini
Ronnie Ronalde
Remember These?
Melody Moments
Light Orchestras
second Sports summ:wy
Tea Dance
Music from the Movies
For Our Younger Listeners: 20.000

Leagues Under the sea; and The Moonflower (ABC)
5.45 Hits of the Day
6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.45 Mail Gall
7.30 Take It From Here (RBC)
8. 0 The Adventures of the Scarlet Pim-
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8.30 . Mr. and Mrs. North9.15 Lookout. by Margot Ross
9 30 The Aifairs of Harlequin
10. 0 London Studio Melodies: Rernarcd
Monshin and his Tango Orchestra

BC) ;

{

10.30 Close down eas

DA WELLINGTON.Oa Breaktast Session
0 Siete Announcements4 Band. Music

| 9.33 sports Announcements
/ Morning Star: Guiseppe de Stefano9.40 Music While You Work10,10 jevotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: {2,000Milés to Boston: From Rapa to Callao, byNeil Arrow (NZBS); Egyptian Feasts andFunerals, by Mabel King (NZBS)
/41, 0 Sports Announcements
: Variety
12. 0 Luneh Music
sports. Announcements4. 0 p.m. Association Football(From the Basin Reserve)
3. 0 Rugby Football: North Island vy.
South tsland (from Laneaster Park,Christehureh)
15. 0 The Salon Orchestra
| 5.15 Children’s Session: Songs for Little
: Ones; Quiz; Professor Branestawn
| (NZBS); Radio Magazine
| 6. 0 ‘Tea Dance7.30 Troops at Ease: Radio Artists En-
: tlertain Servicemen at Linton Camp

(NZBS)
| 8:0 The Bing Crosby Show. (VOA)

5.
8.1
9.
9.

8.30 Educating, Archie (BRE) (16 be
:

|

repeated from 2YA at 8.0 pau, On Tuesday) )

|
9.15 Lookout, ‘by Margot Ross
Professional Wrestling: Delayedcommentary from the Town Halt *

10.40 Pance Musie :

Bas
20 Close down

DYC WELLINGTON
1. Op.m. Varietya Afternoon Matinee
0 Hiperiment with Time39, "With Song in; My Heart
Ky: easa gh of the Air *
0 Early Evening Concert
0 DONALD MUNRO ((jiaritone)
The Lindé@n Tree .

in SpringThe Wise Fisherman/

Wanderers’ Night Song id
) Boy at the Well |

1 Mine
My Abode Schubert

: (studio)7.30 ERNEST JENNER (piano)Theme and Variations, Op. 85 D’Indy|(Studio
8. 0 Leon Goossens (Ghoe) with Jessie|Hall ‘piano. and the Ruth Pearl Trio
Oboe Quartet Stamitz —

String Trio in R Flat (One. Move-
ment SchubertPielude and. Fugues Bach-Mozart

.
Obee and Piana:

|
Entree. et > Cotition SenailleAir Purcel!

|
Piece : Faure
dig Kelly(First half of a Publie Coneert" from
the Art Gallery)

8.50 Contemporary Norwegian Music:Overture, OM, 12 Edovard Braeir
Piano Coneerta Nov 2 Klaus Egase
The Mariner's Grave, Op. 20

Fartein Valeu |

(Recordings provided -throuch the cour-tesy of the Norwegian Consulate) ;

| 9.35 The London Chamber Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor
Concerto. in DD. Minor Vivaidi

| 10. 0 King George V-His Life and Reign:
/ How the hing interpreted his eonstitu-
|

tional funetions. The third talk by HaroldNicholson (BBC
| 40.30 The National Symphony Orchestra
/ of England conducted by Sir Maleolm
Sargent

/ Enigma Variations, Op. 36 Elgar
| 44.0 Close down

DY),WELLINGTON:

\

7./0 p.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 District Weather Forecast

; Close down

EMG cioBORNE, i
| 7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
| 7.45 Sport and Pienie Cancellations
, 8.45 See How They Run8. 0 Motoring with Robbie945 Tenor -Time9.30 Hutlo, Wairoa
(9.15 Anne Stewart's Home Decorating
| ~ Session ys pra-40. 0 Pritio Scaia and his Accordion Band
10.30 Old Time Dances
(11. & Close down6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6.30. Reflections on Ali Blacks’ Tour6.45 fhe Air Adventures of Biggles7. 0 Alias the Baron
7.15 Sports Results7.30" Pacific Adventure
7.46 Music Hall Memories
SS Listeners’ Requests9.30 The Devil's (first. broad’
cast)
10. saturday Night Cabaret
10.15 Old Time Dances
10.30 .Wiose down

QYL 860 .. NAPIER 349
9.35 am. Always This Yesterday10. O Master Music
0.30 Morning Variety2.0 Lunch Music
-35 p.m. First Racing Summary

—

Afternoon Programme
Rugby CommentarySecond Racing SummaryChildren’s Session: Haltiday StoriesThe Humphrey Bishop ShowDick Barton
Saturday Fan Fare
Ahoy, with

Ropers
Moreton,

gait H.M.S. "Hornbill" (BBCLookout, by Margot8:30 Music for You: Coral Cummins andthe Bob Bradford Quartet (NZBS)9.43 Musie for the Fireside, with PaulWeston’s Orchestra10.0 The Ring Crosby Show (VOA)10.30 (lose down

OXP NEW Wy
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Ghosts: of Musie
9.30 Danee Band Parade
9.45 liome Decorating Session.O Light Mstrumentalists
30. Waltztine
45
0

8BS

1
1
1
2.
2,
4.
3.
5
7
7
8.

9.1

The Deceiver
Kesilts and Comments from. theNew Plymouth Winter Show will be

broadcast througnout °*
2

ot
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Variety
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Afternoon Matinee

sy~ sey A ts Aye A Webs: Bogitn5. Anne Ziegler an .6..0 Melody Time7.0 =Western Style

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and tebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4YZ:

MONDAY, JUNE 14
9. 4am. Speech Training and Poetry.

TUESDAY, JUNE 15
9. 4 a.m. Colour and Line in Dress. x
9.12 Write Your Own Plays. "4 :

9.22 Mathematics Talk: What is an Angle?
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 16

9. 4 a.m. There Goes the Bell!
9.14 Health Talk.
9.22 Turning for Home. ;

FRIDAY, JUNE 18
9. 4a.m.. Music Appreciation.
9.19 Parlons Francais.

I NATIONAL BROADCASTS.
|
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 o.m.; 12.30,
|

6.25 and 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
| 6. 0 am. London News. Breakfast Session
| (YAs only)
| 7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
| 6.30 p.m. London News
|

6.40 National Announcements
| 6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
| 7. 0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
re Overseas and N.Z. News
| 9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
)
International News, by Maraqot Ross
11. © London News (YAs and 4YZ)


